UNOFFICIAL COPY

		resolver.			
	26413325				
U	his Indenture, Made this 24th day of September A. D. 1982,				
bet	ween LA SALLE NATIONAL BANK, a national banking association, Chicago, Illinois, as Trustee				
un	der the provisions of a Deed or Deeds in Trust, duly recorded and delivered to said Bank in				
рu	rsuance of a trust agreement dated the 29th day of August,				
	77, and known as Trust Number 53178, party of the first part, and				
_E	fim 'ar er and Ania Farber, as joint tenants, parties of the second part.				
(A	ddress of Crantee(s)_3719 Greenleaf, Skokie, Illinois				
	WITNESSETI, 1) at said party of the first part, in consideration of the sum of				
	en Dollars (S 10.00),				
an	d other good and valuable considerations in hand paid, does hereby grant, sell and convey unto said				
рa	rties of the second part, no. 25 cenants in common, but as joint tenants, the following described				
rea	al estate, situated in <u>Cook</u> County, Illinois, to wit:	Int			
of	t 23 in Block 9 in Harry A. Roth and Company's Broadview Heights, a subdivision part of the North West 4 of Section 23 Township 41 North, Range 13, East of e Third Principal Meridian, in Cook county, Illinois.	PARAGRAPH E R ACT. FILL ACT. SULL ACT. SULL ACT.			
	Country	REAL ESTATE TRANSFER AN			
	ogether with the tenements and appurtenances thereunto belonging.	EXEMPT UN SECTION 4, F DATE			
Г	Permanent Real Estate Index No				
	TO HAVE AND TO HOLD the same unto said parties of the second part not in (enancy in				
	ommon, but in joint tenancy, and to the proper use, benefit and behoof of said parties of the				
S	econd part forever.	Sc.			
	26413325				
7 1	This Deed is executed pursuant to and in the exercise of the power and authority granted to and ested in said Trustee by the terms of said Deed or Deeds in Trust delivered to said Trustee in ursuance of the trust agreement above mentioned. This Deed is made subject to the lien of every trust Deed or Mortgage (if any there be) of record in said county affecting said real estate or any part hereof given to secure the payment of money and remaining unreleased at the date of the delivery ereof				
а	ereof. N. WITNESS WHEREOF, said party of the first part has caused its corporate seal to be hereto fixed, and has caused its name to be signed to these presents by its Assistant Vice President and iterated by its Assistant Secretary, the day and year first above written.				
	LaSalle National Bank as Trustee as aforesaid	7			
-	by Court Vice President				
	This instrument was prepared by: La Salle National Bank				
4	Real Estate Trust Department 135 S. La Salle Street Chicago, Illinois 60690				

UNOFFICIAL COPY

	ož nastre.	982 NOV 16	PM 130, 70a to 2.5	Marianianianianianianianianianianianianiani	
STATE OF ILLINOIS COUNTY OF COOK	3		26415325 A —		20
I,	Cheryl Larkin		otary Public in and fo		
in the State aforesaid, I	OO HEREBY CERT	IFY thatJ	oseph W. Lang		
ASSISTATE Vice President Assistant Secretary the subscribed to the fore respectively, appeared I said instrument as their the uses and purposes that he as custodian of instrumer. As his own uses and purposes there	ereof, personally ki going instrument as pefore me this day i own free and volun erein set forth; and sa the corporate seal of free and voluntary a	nown to me to be such Assistant Vic n person and acknotary act, and as the faid Assistant Secretary and Bank did affix:	the same persons where President and Assis wledged that they signe the and voluntary act of y did also then and the said corporate seal of sa	ose names are stant Secretary d and delivered f said Bank, for re acknowledge sid Bank to said	
GIVE's under my	hand and Notarial	Seal this 8th	day of October	A. D. 19 <u>82</u>	
		Му Со	ommission Expires	11/19/85	
•	Ox				
	(10∞	MAIL		
···		TC.			
			Con Contraction of the Contracti	i.	26418
			Cy	1922	3325
			•	46	5/3.
	ADDRESS OF TROLEMAN	Ā		lional Bank Salle Street JNOIS 60690	8
EEE		<u> </u>		L Ba	101
NANC BANC		33		Signal States	140
EE'		Nation TRUSTEE TO		La Sari	, 3,
Box No	ADDRESS OF TROI EACH	ASalle National Bank TO TO T		LaSalle National Bank 135 South La Salle Street CHICAGO, ILLINOIS 60690	3 80
Box 1		Sa		Sal 135 25	Ei
		न्		T W	200°4
					00
್	annamen er ännermen se troppe s	rennago mos o graecos de la compago de la com-	on the common process are on a contract against the	one special and special special and	

END OF RECORDED DOCUMENT